10

P: 972-642-9632

Team

Rangers
C: Katherine Rudolphy

Rangers

C: Katherine Rudolphy
Tiny Titans

C: Andre Scott

Tiny Titans

C: Andre Scott

Coach Manriquez PK
C: Sal Manriquez

Coach Manriquez PK
C: Sal Manriquez

Coach Bolivar PK
C: gilberto bolivar

Coach Bolivar PK
C: gilberto bolivar

Coach Toliver PK
C: Harold Toliver

Coach Toliver PK
C: Harold Toliver

E: jwashington@ymcadallas.org

GC
5

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

5

Points

0

0

Grand Prairie YMCA Youth Soccer Fall
PK Soccer Standings

Contact: JaMonica Washington

W/L %
0.500%

0.500%
0.500%
0.500%
0.500%
0.500%
0.500%
0.500%
0.500%

0.500%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

APPGA
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

AMV
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



' Grand Prairie YMCA Youth Soccer Fall

Kinder Soccer Standings

A3 Contact: JaMonica Washington
A P: 972-642-9632 E: jwashington@ymcadallas.org
Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points

Green Dragons

C: Steve Cipriano 6 0 0 6 0
FC Wildcats

C: Christopher Braun 7 g g 7 g
Coach Logan K

C: Damon Logan > 0 0 > 0

W/L %
0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

TPS
10

TPA
10

APPGS
1.67

1.00

1.80

APPGA
1.67

1.00

1.80

AMV
0.00

0.00

0.00



the

Rank

v

& P: 972-642-9632

Team

Coach Gallegos 1st/2nd
C: Tomas Gallegos

Coach Hart 1st/2nd
C: Sandy Hart

Coach Talia 1st/2nd
C: Natalia Mcare

Dragons
C: Ronnie Puckett

GC

6

Wins

6

Losses

0

Ties

0

Points

6

4

Grand Prairie YMCA Youth Soccer Fall
1st/2nd Grade Soccer Standings

A3 Contact: JaMonica Washington
E: jwashington@ymcadallas.org

W/L %
1.000%

0.667%
0.333%

0.000%

TPS
50

15

24

TPA

14

22

54

APPGS
8.33

2.50

4.00

1.17

APPGA
1.00

2.33

3.67

9.00

AMV
7.33

0.33

-7.83



3rd/4th Grade Soccer Standings

A3 Contact: JaMonica Washington

P: 972-642-9632 E: jwashington@ymcadallas.org

Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points
Coach Ndri 3rd/4th

C: Stephane Ndri 6 4 1 1 4
Dragon Slayers

C: Travis Carpenter g e % 1 E
Storm- A

C: robert gonzales 6 2 3 1 2
Storm -B 6 1 4 1 1

C: robert gonzales

Grand Prairie YMCA Youth Soccer Fall

W/L %
0.750%

0.583%
0.417%

0.250%

TPS
28

25

25

24

TPA
16

23

28

35

APPGS

4.67

APPGA

2.67

3.83

4.67

5.83

AMV
2.00

0.33

-0.50

-1.83



5th/6th Grade Soccer Standings

A3 Contact: JaMonica Washington

P: 972-642-9632 E: jwashington@ymcadallas.org

Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points
Vipers

C: Kieyna Frank 6 4 2 0 4
Coach Ndri 5th/6th

C: Stephane Ndri © & 2 0 =
Vikings 6 1 5 0 1

C: Samantha Lopez

Grand Prairie YMCA Youth Soccer Fall

W/L %
0.667%

0.667%

0.167%

TPS TPA
29 18
38 17
14 46

APPGS
4.83

6.33

2.33

APPGA
3.00

2.83

7.67

AMV
1.83

3.50

-5.33



' Grand Prairie YMCA Youth Soccer Fall

Middle School Soccer Standings
Contact: JaMonica Washington
P: 972-642-9632 E: jwashington@ymcadallas.org

Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L %
GP Middle School
C: Jimmy Garcia

Leopards
C: Coach Needed 21705 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

Blazers .
C: Coach Needed 21705 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%
Saints ®

C: Coach Needed 21705 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%
Coach Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

C: Marcus Johnson

Hawks .
C: Coach Needed 21705 0 0 0 0 0 0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



